Features
• Support USB3.2 and backward compatible
with USB3.0/2.0
• Support data rate: 20Gbps
• Support 4K@60Hz video
• Support power delivery up to
100W(20V/5A)
• Plug and play without driver dependent

+AB(16/11/0.08TC)
Cable Color Gray
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LA-C-CC32-01 LinkAura USB 3.2 C to C Cable 4K@60HZ,Data 20Gbps, PD 100W- 1Mtr
LA-C-CC32-02 LinkAura USB 3.2 C to C Cable 4K@60HZ,Data 20Gbps, PD 100W- 2Mtr
LA-C-CC32-03 LinkAura USB 3.2 C to C Cable 4K@60HZ,Data 20Gbps, PD 100W- 3Mtr
LA-C-CC32-05 LinkAura USB 3.2 C to C Cable 4K@60HZ,Data 20Gbps, PD 100W- 5Mtr
USB3.2 Gen 2 20Gbps Type C to C Cable
LA-C-CC32 Series
USB3.2 Gen 2, 20Gbps Type C to C Cable
LinkAura LA-C-CC32 series is a 20Gbps high-speed transmission and fast
charging data cable. It offers rapid charging and syncing between two USB
Type-c enabled devices, support USB 3.2 standard and backward